
L U N C H  M E N U
SERVED FROM 12PM UNTIL 2.30PM

www.llanelly-house.org.uk

TAKE NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER, 
THEN ORDER AND PAY AT THE TILL, THANK YOU!

P l e a s e  n o t i f y  o u r  t e a m  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  o r
d i e t a r y  r e q u i r e m e n t s  w h e n  p l a c i n g  y o u r  o r d e r .

 V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN
GF - GLUTEN-FREE

M
AI

N 
M
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LS

SOUP OF THE DAY 6.95
served with Crusty Bread

CHILLI CON CARNE & RICE

HARISSA CHICKPEA PITTA (vg)

BEETROOT FALAFEL 

JA
CK

ET
S

CHILLI CON CARNE

BAKED BEANS

MATURE WELSH CHEESE

PRAWNS

CORONATION CHICKEN

6.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

8.95
SA

ND
W

IC
HE

S
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY

CHEESE & GHERKIN PICKLE

HAM & CHUTNEY
THE CARTER
Fish Fingers with homemade
Tartar Sauce

7.50

8.95

served with Hummus & Pitta Bread
(vg)

(v)

in Marie Rose Sauce

Grilled Sandwich

Grilled Sandwich

7.95

8.95

FISHCAKES & SWEET CHILLI JAM

CHICKEN, MOZARELLA & PESTO

served with Side Salad

served on a warm Ciabatta

8.95

8.95

CHEF’S PRESSED CHEESE BURGER 

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

BBQ PULLED PORK

with Bacon and Gherkin served in
a Brioche Bun

with Crackling served in a
Brioche Bun

served with Garlic Bread

8.50

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

7.50

SA
LA

D 
BO

W
LS

GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT 

CHICKEN CEASAR 

THE GREEK

(v)

served with homemade croutons and
dressing

Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Olives and Lettuce

(v)

8.95

8.95

8.95

(v)

KI
DS

SAUSAGES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FISH FINGERS

served with Baked Beans & Chips

served with Baked Beans & Chips

served with Baked Beans & Chips

HAM OR CHEESE SANDWICH

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

FIVE BEAN CHILLI & RICE 7.95(vg)

CHIPS, SIDE SALAD OR
GARLIC BREAD

3.50 EACH

(v/gf)

(v/gf)

(gf)

FIVE BEAN CHILLI 7.95(gf)

CORONATION CHICKEN 7.95


